
SITES 290 & 245

SITE 258

SITE 777

SITE 76 & 78

SITE 311 & 315

SITE 419

Ms. Ilana Winter

www.theriverviewpta.org/counselinghello@theriverviewpta.org 718-577-2371
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with a Counselor

www.zoom.us
meeting id : 999 9875 7577
passcode : 224822

email : IWinter@schools.nyc.gov
site 290 Mon - Fri
site 245  Wed afternoons

THURS, Nov 7, 2-3 PM

Ms. Manuela Guimaraes www.zoom.us
meeting id : 989 6391 5140
passcode : 228212

email: MGuimaraes@school.nyc.gov
site 258  Mon & Wed

WED, Nov 6, 830-930 AM

Ms. Jennifer Camacho www.zoom.us
meeting id : 995 2388 9591
passcode : 123456

email : JCamacho10@schools.nyc.gov
site 777  Mon - Fri

WED, Nov 6, 2-3 PM

Ms. Jasmine Jones www.zoom.us
meeting id : 914 1435 7805
passcode : 155993

email : JJones64@schools.nyc.gov
site 76 Mon - Wed
site 78 Thurs - Fri

WED, Nov 6, 2-3 PM

Ms. Angie Hiotis www.zoom.us
meeting id : 990 4096 0280
passcode : 123456

email : BHiotis@schools.nyc.gov
site 315 Mon - Tues
site 311  Wed - Fri

WED, Nov 6, 2-3 PM

Ms. Hadassa Engelsohn www.zoom.us
meeting id : 923 5496 5100
passcode : 931079

email : HEngelsohn@schools.nyc.gov
site 419  Mon - Fri

THURS, Nov 7, 2-3 PM

Join us in discussions on behavior support,  parenting strategies and
how to prepare yourself and your child for the upcoming holidays. 


